r The University of
' | Nottingham

P~
omr I | ; UNITED KINGDOM - CHINA - MALAYSIA

free buses from campus to campus

from 15 December 2014

codes

TERM - University term time only
M-Th - Mondays to Thursdays only
Fri. - Fridays only

R - drops off on request

1-4 - vehicle reference

901

Sutton Bonington

2014/15 |}

term dates Sorry no service on
Autumn term 22 September to 12 December 2014 25 December 2014 to 4 January 2015, 3-7 April 2015,
Spring term 12 January to 27 March 2015 29-31 August 2015
Summer term 27 April to 19 June 2015 A reduced service will operate on Bank Holidays in May 2015
1 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 4
Monday to Friday - all year TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM
Sutton Bonington 7.00 - - 8.10 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 1045 1115 11.45
Clifton Lane, Trent University (stop CL93) 7.15 - - 8.25 9.00 9.25 955 10.25 1055 1125 11.55
Showcase Cinema (Clifton Boulevard) 7.20 - - 8.30 9.05 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00
University Park, History = 8.00 = = = - - - - - -
University Park, East Drive (arrive) 7.35 8.09 - 8.45 9.10 9.40 10.10 1040 1110 1140 12.10
University Park, East Drive (depart) 8.00 8.10 8.15 9.00 9.15 9.45 10.15 1045 1115 1145 1215
University Park, Arts Centre 8.01 8.11 8.16 9.01 9.16 9.46 10.16 1046 1116 1146 12.16
Clifton Boulevard, opp. Showcase Cinema 8.03 8.13 8.18 9.03 9.18 9.48 10.18 1048 11.18 1148 12.18
Clifton Lane, Trent University (stop CL83) 8.10 8.20 8.25 9.10 9.20 9.50 10.20 1050 1120 1150 12.20
Eviton House R R R R R R R R R R R
Sutton Bonington 8.30 8.40 8.45 9.30 9.40 10.10 1040 1110 1140 1210 12.40
Kegworth, Anchor Inn 8.35 = = = = = = = = = =
Kegworth, Market Place 8.40 - - - - - - - - - _
Sutton Bonington 8.50 - . . - - - - . - _
3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4
Monday to Friday - all year TERM TERM TERM TERM
Sutton Bonington 12,16 1245 13.15 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545
Clifton Lane, Trent University (stop CL93) 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555
Showcase Cinema (Clifton Boulevard) 12.30 13.00 13.30 1400 1430 15.00 1530 16.00
University Park, East Drive (arrive) 12.40 13.10 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 16.10
University Park, East Drive (depart) 12.45 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 16.25
University Park, Arts Centre 12.46 13.16 1346 14.16 1446 1516 1546 16.26
Clifton Boulevard, opp. Showcase Cinema 12.48 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 16.28
Clifton Lane, Trent University (CL83) 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 16.30
Eviton House R R R R R R R R
Sutton Bonington 13.10 13.40 1410 1440 1510 1540 16.10 16.50
3 2 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 4
Monday to Friday - all year TERM TERM TERM
M-Th F
Sutton Bonington 16.15 16.45 16.45 17.15 18.05 1830 19.00 20.15 21.30 22.45
Clifton Lane, Trent University (stop CL93) 16.33 17.00 1700 17.30 1820 1845 19.10 2025 2140 2255
Showcase Cinema (Clifton Boulevard) 16.38 17.07r 17.07 1737 1827 1850 19.15 20.30 2145 23.00
Portland Hill 16.49 1719 1719 1749 1839 1855 19.20 20.35 2150 23.05
Rutland Hall 16.51 17.21 17.21 1751 1841 19.00 19.25 2040 2155 23.10
University Park, East Drive (arrive) 1658 1728 1728 1758 1848 19.07 1929 2044 2159 23.14
University Park, East Drive (depart) 1710 1730 1730 18.00 18.50 - 19.30 2045 22.00 23.15
University Park, Arts Centre 1712 1732 17.32 18.02 1852 - 19.31 2046 22.01 23.16
Showcase Cinema (Clifton Boulevard) 1716 17.36 17.36 1806 18.56 - 19.35 2050 22.05 23.20
Clifton Lane, Trent University (stop CL83) 1726 1746 1746 18.16 19.01 - 19.40 2055 2210 23.25
Eviton House R R R R R = R R R R
Sutton Bonington 17.41 18.01 18.01 18.31 19.16 - 19.55 2110 2225 23.40
Kegworth, Anchor Inn 17.46 - 18.06 18.36 - - 19.68 2113 2228 23.43
Kegworth, Market Place 17.51 - 18.11  18.41 - - 20.05 21.20 2235 23.50
Sutton Bonington 18.01 - - 18.51 - - 20.15 21.30 2245 00.00
East Midlands Parkway - - 18.19 - - - - - - -
Sutton Bonington - - 18.29 - - - - - - =

Saturday and Sunday - all year

Sutton Bonington 9.00 11.00 1320 1520 1720 19.20 21.45 23.40
Clifton Lane, Trent University (stop CL93) 9.10 11.10 13.30 1530 17.30 19.30 21.55 23.50
Showcase Cinema (Clifton Boulevard) 9.15 1115 1335 1535 17.35 1935 22.00 23.55
University Park, East Drive (arrive) 925 1125 13.45 1545 17.45 19.45 22,10 00.00
Derby Road, junction with Triumph Road 9.30 11.30 1350 15650 1750 1950 22.15 -
Broadmarsh Bus Station (bay 1) arrive 9.42 1142 14.02 16.02 18.02 20.02 22.27 -
Broadmarsh Bus Station (bay 1) depart 9.45 1145 1405 16.05 18.05 20.05 22.30 -
Victoria Bus Station (bay 9) 952 1152 1412 1612 1812 20.12 2237 -
Derby Road, junction with Triumph Road 10.05 1205 1425 1625 1825 20.25 2250 -
University Park, East Drive 10.10 1210 1430 16.30 1830 20.30 22.55 00.00
University Park, Arts Centre 1011 1211 1431 1631 1831 2031 2256 00.01
Showcase Cinema (Clifton Boulevard) 10.13 1213 1433 16.33 18.33 20.33 2258 00.03
Clifton Lane, Trent University (stop CL83) 10.15 1215 1435 16.35 1835 20.35 23.05 00.05
East Midlands Parkway - - - - - 20.50 - =
Eviton House R R R R R R R R
Sutton Bonington 10.35 1235 1455 1655 1855 21.00 23.25 00.25
Kegworth, Anchor Inn 10.37 1237 1457 16.57 1857 21.02 23.27 R
Kegworth, Market Place 10.40 1240 1500 17.00 19.00 21.05 23.30 R
Sutton Bonington 10.45 1245 15.05 17.05 19.05 21.10 23.35 -

? i unihopperbus
get in touch 0115 950 60 70 8am-7pm Mon-Sat 9am-5pm Sun, or out of hours 0115 951 30 13

universityhopperbus.co.uk
travelcentre @nctx.co.uk




